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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Gym Center Emme, Utzenstorf

11. / 12. Juni 2022

PROGRAMM 2

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Emma SCHWALLER 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 1713.150 5.50 214.450 5.50 313.850 5.00 513.000 20.00 54.450 G

2 Finja FREHNER 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 113.450 5.50 114.800 5.00 2711.900 5.50 113.600 20.00 53.750 S

3 Sina FREIWALD 2011 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00 613.350 5.50 513.400 5.50 613.300 5.00 1312.550 20.00 52.600 B

4 Héloïse BERTHELOT-R. 2012 FSG Aïre-le-Lignon GE 4.00 1313.200 5.00 2012.250 5.50 114.050 5.50 612.950 20.00 52.450 *

5 Malin OEHLER 2011 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 2812.950 5.00 713.200 5.50 413.650 5.50 1112.650 20.00 52.450 *

6 Kira RIMANN 2012 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00 1713.150 5.00 813.100 5.50 813.100 5.50 612.950 20.00 52.300 *

7 Fiona PFLEGHART 2012 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 3112.900 5.00 2212.150 5.50 213.900 5.50 213.200 20.00 52.150 *

8 Mélanny MELIS 2012 FSG Aïre-le-Lignon GE 4.00 2812.950 5.50 1512.650 5.50 1213.000 5.50 313.050 20.50 51.650 *

9 Melissa KÖP 2012 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 2513.050 5.00 1012.900 5.00 1612.800 5.50 1112.650 19.50 51.400

10 Loa WALSER 2012 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 113.450 5.50 1112.850 5.50 1013.050 4.50 2711.950 19.50 51.300

11 Emilia AMMANN 2012 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 913.250 5.00 2412.050 5.50 813.100 5.50 812.900 20.00 51.300

12 Nala PÊTE 2012 TV Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 313.400 5.00 1712.400 5.50 1213.000 5.00 1412.500 19.50 51.300

13 Sara SCHMID 2012 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.00 813.300 4.50 1912.300 5.50 713.250 5.00 1512.400 19.00 51.250

14 Angelina CAKIR 2011 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 3112.900 5.50 913.000 5.50 1712.750 5.50 1512.400 20.50 51.050

15 Melisa CELIKCI 2012 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 313.400 5.00 513.400 5.50 2711.900 5.00 2312.150 19.50 50.850

16 Olivia PERNISCH 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 1713.150 5.50 1312.800 5.00 2412.100 5.00 1512.400 19.50 50.450

17 Lena ZURBRÜGG 2011 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 2113.100 5.50 313.600 4.50 3511.300 5.00 2112.300 19.00 50.300

18 Ajana GULDIMANN 2012 Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 2113.100 5.00 1412.700 5.50 1512.900 5.00 3211.600 19.50 50.300

19 Anja BÜHLER 2012 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 913.250 5.50 313.600 5.50 2911.750 5.00 3411.450 20.00 50.050

20 Yasemin CELIKCI 2012 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 2613.000 5.00 2512.000 5.50 1812.650 5.00 2312.150 19.50 49.800

21 Hilaria LOZANO 2012 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.00 3112.900 5.00 2012.250 5.00 1013.050 5.00 4011.150 19.00 49.350

22 Elin EYMANN 2012 Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 2113.100 4.00 3710.300 5.50 513.350 5.00 2612.000 18.50 48.750

23 Dominice SCHLEGEL 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 4112.700 5.00 2212.150 5.50 1412.950 5.00 4510.950 19.50 48.750

24 Milla DENNLER 2012 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 4812.200 4.50 2611.850 5.00 3011.700 5.50 912.800 19.00 48.550

25 Jael HOFSTETTER 2011 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 3112.900 5.50 1612.550 5.50 3311.650 5.50 3811.250 20.50 48.350

26 Elin ZÜHLKE 2011 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 1313.200 4.00 2711.300 5.50 3711.250 5.50 1512.400 19.00 48.150

27 Mila TRESCH 2011 SFG Mendrisio TI 4.00 913.250 4.50 4210.000 5.50 1912.500 5.00 2012.350 19.00 48.100

28 Kirsten NEBIKER 2012 SFG Lugano TI 4.00 1713.150 3.50 3410.500 5.50 2212.400 5.00 2911.750 18.00 47.800

29 Gaia MANGANI 2011 SFG Mendrisio TI 4.00 613.350 3.50 3710.300 5.50 2312.250 5.00 2911.750 18.00 47.650

30 Zoe EICHENBERGER 2011 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.00 3612.850 5.00 2711.300 5.00 4011.000 5.50 1512.400 19.50 47.550

31 Rosleyri GARCIA NÙÑEZ 2012 SFG Lugano TI 4.00 313.400 5.00 2911.050 5.50 4310.550 5.00 2212.250 19.50 47.250

32 Monica ITUARTE 2011 Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 4412.550 5.00 1112.850 3.50 4110.700 5.00 4111.100 17.50 47.200

33 Ilijana HARTMANN 2011 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 913.250 3.50 469.000 5.50 2512.050 5.50 912.800 18.50 47.100

34 Juline PLOMB 2012 Gym Serrières NE 4.00 3912.750 4.50 3210.750 5.00 3511.300 5.00 2512.050 18.50 46.850

35 Fiona MUSTAFA 2012 Gym Serrières NE 4.00 3612.850 3.50 3510.400 5.50 3011.700 5.00 2811.850 18.00 46.800

36 Holly GARNETT 2011 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 3112.900 4.00 3710.300 5.50 2112.450 5.00 4211.050 18.50 46.700

37 Joline ANLIKER 2011 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.00 3812.800 4.00 4010.100 5.00 4210.600 5.50 313.050 18.50 46.550

38 Theodora LAZARIDIS 2011 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.00 3912.750 4.00 449.650 5.50 1912.500 5.00 3311.550 18.50 46.450

39 Tyana WICHT 2011 GASF FR 4.00 2113.100 4.50 3010.950 5.50 3811.150 5.00 3811.250 19.00 46.450

40 Norina BRÄNDLE 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 4612.400 4.00 3210.750 5.00 2512.050 4.50 4710.850 17.50 46.050

41 Lily SWEDENBORG 2012 Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 4512.450 3.50 439.900 5.50 3311.650 5.00 3411.450 18.00 45.450

42 Darya MOTIEENIA 2012 FSG Montreux VD 4.00 2613.000 5.00 459.350 5.00 3811.150 5.00 3111.700 19.00 45.200

43 Jill WINKENBACH 2012 Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 2812.950 4.50 3110.800 5.00 4510.050 5.50 3711.350 19.00 45.150

44 Paula FLURI 2012 Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 1313.200 5.00 1712.400 3.00 488.000 5.50 3411.450 17.50 45.050

45 Luana KÜNZLER 2011 Kutu Uetendorf BE 4.00 1313.200 4.00 3610.350 5.00 4410.350 5.00 4510.950 18.00 44.850

46 Emma SCHMIDHALTER 2012 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00 4312.650 4.00 488.400 5.00 3011.700 5.00 4810.650 18.00 43.400

47 Olympia PETRA 2012 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 4712.300 3.50 4010.100 4.00 469.750 4.50 4211.050 16.00 43.200

48 Lene HONIGMANN 2012 Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BS 4.00 4112.700 4.50 469.000 4.50 479.050 5.00 4411.000 18.00 41.750
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Gym Center Emme, Utzenstorf

11. / 12. Juni 2022

PROGRAMM 2

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 ZH 126.900 129.250 226.900 126.600 109.650 G

Emma SCHWALLER 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.150 5.50 14.450 5.50 13.850 5.00 13.000 20.00 54.450

Finja FREHNER 2012 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.450 5.50 14.800 5.00 11.900 5.50 13.600 20.00 53.750

Loa WALSER 2012 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 13.450 5.50 12.850 5.50 13.050 4.50 11.950 19.50 51.300

2 TG 626.150 226.500 326.700 325.850 105.200 S

Fiona PFLEGHART 2012 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 12.900 5.00 12.150 5.50 13.900 5.50 13.200 20.00 52.150

Melissa KÖP 2012 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 13.050 5.00 12.900 5.00 12.800 5.50 12.650 19.50 51.400

Lena ZURBRÜGG 2011 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 13.100 5.50 13.600 4.50 11.300 5.00 12.300 19.00 50.300

3 SG 326.500 226.500 426.400 425.500 104.900 B

Sina FREIWALD 2011 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00 13.350 5.50 13.400 5.50 13.300 5.00 12.550 20.00 52.600

Kira RIMANN 2012 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00 13.150 5.00 13.100 5.50 13.100 5.50 12.950 20.00 52.300

4 GE 626.150 424.900 127.050 226.000 104.100

Héloïse BERTHELOT-R. 2012 FSG Aïre-le-Lignon GE 4.00 13.200 5.00 12.250 5.50 14.050 5.50 12.950 20.00 52.450

Mélanny MELIS 2012 FSG Aïre-le-Lignon GE 4.00 12.950 5.50 12.650 5.50 13.000 5.50 13.050 20.50 51.650

5 BE 426.200 624.000 626.250 624.400 100.850

Ajana GULDIMANN 2012 Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 13.100 5.00 12.700 5.50 12.900 5.00 11.600 19.50 50.300

Elin EYMANN 2012 Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 13.100 4.00 10.300 5.50 13.350 5.00 12.000 18.50 48.750

Zoe EICHENBERGER 2011 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.00 12.850 5.00 11.300 5.00 11.000 5.50 12.400 19.50 47.550

6 AG 426.200 524.550 526.300 923.550 100.600

Sara SCHMID 2012 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.00 13.300 4.50 12.300 5.50 13.250 5.00 12.400 19.00 51.250

Hilaria LOZANO 2012 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.00 12.900 5.00 12.250 5.00 13.050 5.00 11.150 19.00 49.350

7 SZ 826.100 723.850 824.100 823.650 97.700

Jael HOFSTETTER 2011 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 12.900 5.50 12.550 5.50 11.650 5.50 11.250 20.50 48.350

Elin ZÜHLKE 2011 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 13.200 4.00 11.300 5.50 11.250 5.50 12.400 19.00 48.150

Holly GARNETT 2011 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 12.900 4.00 10.300 5.50 12.450 5.00 11.050 18.50 46.700

8 TI 226.750 821.350 724.750 524.600 97.450

Mila TRESCH 2011 SFG Mendrisio TI 4.00 13.250 4.50 10.000 5.50 12.500 5.00 12.350 19.00 48.100

Gaia MANGANI 2011 SFG Mendrisio TI 4.00 13.350 3.50 10.300 5.50 12.250 5.00 11.750 18.00 47.650

Rosleyri GARCIA NÙÑEZ 2012 SFG Lugano TI 4.00 13.400 5.00 11.050 5.50 10.550 5.00 12.250 19.50 47.250

9 NE 925.600 921.150 923.000 723.900 93.650

Juline PLOMB 2012 Gym Serrières NE 4.00 12.750 4.50 10.750 5.00 11.300 5.00 12.050 18.50 46.850

Fiona MUSTAFA 2012 Gym Serrières NE 4.00 12.850 3.50 10.400 5.50 11.700 5.00 11.850 18.00 46.800
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